BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 07.04.2025,

SR.
No
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22

CASE No.

ID No. 29/2018

ID No. 95/2018

ID No. 96/2018

ID No.176/2018

ID No. 27/2018

ID No. 28/2018

ID No.173/2018

ID No.174/2018

ID No.175/2018

ID No.107/2020

ID No.139/2022

ID No. 05/2015

ID No. 06/2015

ID No. 07/2015

ID No. 09/2015

ID No. 10/2015

ID No. 81/2015

ID No.152/2015

ID No. 97/2018

ID No.222/2018

ID No. 97/2019

ID No.289 /2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Ms. Gita Rathore

Mrs. Sunita

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Sh. Jaswant

EVIDENCE

Sh. Goverdhan Soni
Sh. Satish Bhopat

Sh. Bhuvaneshwar Rai
Sh. Bhagwat Kishore
Sh. Parmeshwar Kumar
Sh. Budhi Ram & Anr.

Sh.Mahesh Kumar

Smt. Sayara LR's of Late Sh. Vahid

Smt. Balesh LR’s of Late Sh. Vijay Kumar

Sharma

Sh. Ramesh Chand

Sh. Shyam Singh

Sh. Samay Singh

Sh. Vikram Singh

Sh. Ashok Kumar Sharma
Mrs. Sudesh Kapoor

Sh. Vinod Kumar

Sh. Santosh Singh

Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
O.N.G.C. Ltd.

Delhi Cantonment Board & Anr.
Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills

Lord Krishna Textile Mills
BW.ES.

Jamia Millia Islamia University
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Indian Metrological Department
CPW.D. & Ors.

Taurus Canteen

REMARKS

08.07.2025

08.07.2025

08.07.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

08.07.2025

22.04.2025

28.05.2025

22.04.2025

13.05.2025

17.07.2025

02.06.2025

02.06.2025

02.06.2025

02.06.2025

02.06.2025

17.07.2025

14.07.2025

06.08.2025

22.07.2025

14.07.2025

17.07.2025



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ID No.290 /2021

ID No. 33/20M

ID No.137/2012

ID No.159/2015

ID No.273/2019

ID No. 08/2014

ID No. 47/2023

ID No. 48/2023

Sh. Lokender

ARGUMENTS

Sh. S.K. Bhadula
Sh. Sunesh Dabas
Sh. Kamlesh Kumar
Sh. Kuldev Singh

FURTHER PROCEEDING

The General Secretary
Sh. Balbir Kajania

Sh. Omveer Kajania

Taurus Canteen

I.I.T. Roorkee.

National Aviation Co.

C.P.W.D.

Indian Overseas Bank

D.IAL. &Ors.

State bank of India & Ors.

State bank of India & Ors.

17.07.2025

07.07.2025

16.07.2025

16.07.2025

25.04.2025

17.07.2025

17.07.2025

17.07.2025



